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Date June 26, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Momes, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/NicotineWapor Permits to:

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
1ST STOP BEVERAGE SHOP
MR & MRS VAPOR EXPRESS

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
AMERICANS GROCERY
BEST TRIP
BREW HAUS LOUNGE
CARLS PLACE

CLOUD E
DM1 VAPOR
EAST SIDE LIQUOR & TOBACCO

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30481
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30575

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21735
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21805

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21838
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21841

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25799

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25906
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #28727
HYVEE#6
JUNGS ORIENTAL FOOD
LATAPATIA
LATAPATIAIII
MEXICAN MARKET
MR&MRSVAPORIUM
NEW DISCOUNT MARKET

OZONE
SAHOTA FOOD MART
SHOP N SAVE
SMOKIN'JOES#4
SUPER QUICK SMOKES
TEQUILAS LIQUOR STORE
VICKIE'S

ZIMMS

2839
2831

2121
1516
830

1620
3200
2355
3804

3915
2410

200
3700
1251
2231
1306

2511
3261

420
1140
1440
4007
1456
2310
3207
2922
1805
1829

2800
5625
1434
2801

3124

E

SE

E

sw

E

E
E

SE
E

E

SE

SE

E

UNIVERSITY AVE

DOUGLAS AVE

UNIVERSITY AVE
1ST ST
McKINLEYAVE
WOODLAND AVE
INGERSOLLAVE

UNIVERSITYAVE
HUBBELLAVE
9THST
HICKMAN RD
ARMY POST RD
14TH ST
UNIVERSFTYAVE
UNIVERSIT/AVE

14TH ST
14TH ST
EUCLIDAVE
COURTAVE
9THST
DES MOINES STREET
13TH ST

2N DAVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
DOUGLAS AVE
MERLE HAY RD

14TH ST
6TH AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
HICKMAN RD
DES MOINES ST
2NDAVE
INGERSOLLAVE
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Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAAKD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the above date,

among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


