5



Date June 26, 2017

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/Nicotine/Vapor Permits to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)	0000		
1ST STOP BEVERAGE SHOP	2839	E	UNIVERSITY AVE
MR & MRS VAPOR EXPRESS	2831		DOUGLAS AVE
RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)	0404		
AMERICANS GROCERY	2121		UNIVERSITY AVE
BEST TRIP	1516	SE	1ST ST
BREW HAUS LOUNGE	830		McKINLEY AVE
CARLS PLACE	1620		WOODLAND AVE
CLOUD E	3200		INGERSOLL AVE
DMI VAPOR	2355	Е	UNIVERSITY AVE
EAST SIDE LIQUOR & TOBACCO	3804		HUBBELL AVE
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30481	3915	SW	9TH ST
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30575	2410		HICKMAN RD
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21735	200		ARMY POST RD
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21805	3700	Ε	14TH ST
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21838	1251		UNIVERSITY AVE
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21841	2231	E	UNIVERSITY AVE
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25799	1306	ıΕ	14TH ST
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25906	2511	SE	14TH ST
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #28727	3261	Ε	EUCLID AVE
HY VEE #6	420		COURT AVE
JUNGS ORIENTAL FOOD	1140	Ε	9TH ST
LA TAPATIA	1440		DES MOINES STREET
LA TAPATIA III	4007	SE	13TH ST
MEXICAN MARKET	1456		2ND AVE
MR & MRS VAPORIUM	2310		UNIVERSITY AVE
NEW DISCOUNT MARKET	3207		DOUGLAS AVE
O ZONE	2922		MERLE HAY RD
SAHOTA FOOD MART	1805	SE	14TH ST
SHOP N SAVE	1829		6TH AVE
SMOKIN' JOES #4	2800	Е	UNIVERSITY AVE
SUPER QUICK SMOKES	5625		HICKMAN RD
TEQUILAS LIQUOR STORE	1434		DES MOINES ST
VICKIE'S	2801		2ND AVE
ZIMMS	3124		INGERSOLL AVE

	Roll Call Number	Agenda Item Number	
*		5	
	Date June 26, 2017		

Moved by	to adopt.

COUNCILACTION		YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE	
COWNIE						OEKIII IOATE	
COLEMAN						I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting	
GATTO						of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,	
GRAY						among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.	
HENSLEY							
MOORE							
WESTERGAARD	- - -						
TOTAL						IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed	
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.		
					Mayor	City Clerk	